VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item C-29 Department of Military Affairs

Item C-29 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
New Construction: Construct Virginia National Guard Joint Force Headquarters (18108)	\$2,477,000	\$30,996,000
Fund Sources:		
Federal Trust	\$2,477,000	\$30,996,000